Altai Technologies Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
 Altai Signal Radar
A Unique and Proven Search-and-Rescue Solution
In Search-and-Rescue (SAR) operations, time is of the essence as rescuers face formidable challenges in locating
injured individuals amidst dense forest canopies, rocky walls, treacherous terrain, and remote coastlines. Furthermore,
the involvement of hundreds of rescue officers from different emergency units often creates communication gaps,
coordination issues, and deployment inefficiencies, hampering rescue efforts.
The Altai Signal Radar solution revolutionizes SAR operations with its patented long-range Super WiFi technology, which

 Altai Signal Radar
A Unique and Proven Search-and-Rescue Solution
Product Ordering Information
Signal Radar – Eagle (Part No.: SD.RP-EG-08-000)
• Large coverage battery operated directional Wi-Fi signal radar
• With 24V power adapter
Signal Radar – Falcon (Part No.: SD.RP-FC-03-000)
• Long range battery operated directional Wi-Fi signal radar
• With 24V power adapter
Signal Radar – Canvasback (Part No.: SD.RP-CB-02-000)
• Omnidirectional battery operated Wi-Fi signal radar
• With 24V power adapter
Signal Radar – Hummer (Part No.: SD.RP-HM-2S-000)
• Medium range battery operated directional Wi-Fi signal radar
• With 24V power adapter
Accessories
• Backpack for Signal Radar – Canvasback (Part No.: SP.MS-BP0001-MR)